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6193064

6293011

6193062

6193052

6193042
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6193034
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6293012

6193050
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6193023 6193022

619302161930316193061
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6193053
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1
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8
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23
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27
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ELIZA
LD

E KALEA

Urbiltegia

San Miguel Artadi Eliza

Torrontegi Zahar

Isasti

Etxeberri-Berri

Lau-Aro Etxea

Torrontegi Berri

Hilerria

Toki-Alai

Artadi Eskola

Betiko

Kaskante Berri

Urbiltegia

10-076

10-057

10-036

10-014

10-041

10-001

10-060

10-004

10-050

10-055
10-012

10-031

10-054

10-051

10-063

10-006
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10-075
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3

3
3

3
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C

3

3

3

3
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PB

+1
+B

C

ER / RE
04

EK / EQ

BA / PO
ZPSO-38

3
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3
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3
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S+PB+1+BC

5

3

5

5

5

3

5

5

S+PB+1+BC

3

5

5

5 S+PB+1+BC

AC-R03

Artadi

AA-R06
(ARTADI 912)

AA-R05
(ARTADI 909)

AA-R04
(ARTADI 017)

AA-R02
(ARTADI 918)

AA-R03
(ARTADI 919)

AA-R07
(ARTADI 15)

10,60

7,
10

4,
10

8,05

8

5

5

5
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